

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED

ITEM NUMBER	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUAN.	DIRECTOR'S ESTIMATE		PACE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		GERSHENSON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		N.B. WEST CONTRACTING COMPANY		L.F. KRUPP CONSTRUCTION, INC.		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>															
201-20.10	Clearing and Grubbing	L.S.	1	\$3,948.20	\$3,948.20	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00		
201-20.11	Clearing Vegetation from the Pedestrian Access Route	L.S.	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00		
202-20.10	Removal of Improvements	L.S.	1	\$24,800.00	\$24,800.00	\$3,551.78	\$3,551.78	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00		
202-22.30	Removal of Rigid Pavement	S.Y.	2581	\$40.00	\$103,240.00	\$9.60	\$24,777.60	\$12.00	\$30,972.00	\$6.00	\$15,486.00	\$28.00	\$72,268.00		
202-22.95	Sawcut (Any Depth/Material)	L.F.	4660	\$2.20	\$10,252.00	\$5.00	\$23,300.00	\$1.00	\$4,660.00	\$0.01	\$46.60	\$5.00	\$23,300.00		
203-10.00	Class "A" Excavation	C.Y.	524	\$75.00	\$39,300.00	\$54.50	\$28,558.00	\$25.00	\$13,100.00	\$15.00	\$7,860.00	\$48.00	\$25,152.00		
203-10.30	Land Disturbance Permits	L.S.	1	\$229.00	\$229.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00		
204-60.10	Embankment in Place	C.Y.	200	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$28.50	\$5,700.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$18.00	\$3,600.00	\$41.00	\$8,200.00		
304-05.04	Type 5 Aggregate Base (4" Thick)	S.Y.	4956	\$6.20	\$30,727.20	\$5.50	\$27,258.00	\$4.00	\$19,824.00	\$2.00	\$9,912.00	\$7.00	\$34,692.00		
309-11.08	Concrete Base (8" Non-reinforced)	S.Y.	2936.1	\$45.00	\$132,124.50	\$35.40	\$103,937.94	\$30.00	\$88,083.00	\$38.00	\$111,571.80	\$44.00	\$129,188.40		
405-30.10	Type "C" Bituminous Concrete (Pavement)	Ton	7058.5	\$60.00	\$423,510.00	\$56.00	\$395,276.00	\$57.00	\$402,334.50	\$61.00	\$430,568.50	\$60.00	\$423,510.00		
405-30.20	Type "D" Bituminous Concrete (Pavement)	Ton	52.8	\$210.00	\$11,088.00	\$156.00	\$8,236.80	\$100.00	\$5,280.00	\$350.00	\$18,480.00	\$134.00	\$7,075.20		
405-30.30	Type "X" Bituminous Concrete (Base)	Ton	677.5	\$105.00	\$71,137.50	\$82.00	\$55,555.00	\$80.00	\$54,200.00	\$100.00	\$67,750.00	\$91.00	\$61,652.50		
407-10.27	Tack-Emulsified Asphalt (SS-1H)	Gal.	6340	\$3.25	\$20,605.00	\$2.70	\$17,118.00	\$1.00	\$6,340.00	\$2.50	\$15,850.00	\$4.60	\$29,164.00		
408-10.15	Prime-Liquid Asphalt (MC30)	Gal.	1240	\$10.00	\$12,400.00	\$4.30	\$5,332.00	\$1.00	\$1,240.00	\$2.50	\$3,100.00	\$7.00	\$8,680.00		
412-10.02	Pavement Surfacing and Texturing (0" to 2"), Concrete or Asphalt	S.Y.	11366	\$1.85	\$21,027.10	\$1.63	\$18,526.58	\$2.04	\$23,186.64	\$2.00	\$22,732.00	\$2.00	\$22,732.00		
412-10.50	Pavement Surfacing and Texturing (Depth Transition)	S.Y.	44600	\$2.25	\$100,350.00	\$1.75	\$78,050.00	\$2.04	\$90,984.00	\$2.00	\$89,200.00	\$2.00	\$89,200.00		
412-20.00	Sidewalk Grinding	Each	2	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00		
604-20.30	Adjusting Manhole to Grade	Each	15	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$105.00	\$1,575.00	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$600.00	\$9,000.00	\$300.00	\$4,500.00		
604-40.11	Pipe Collar, Type "A" (Concrete)	Each	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00		
604-90.54	Clean Storm Sewer Drainage Structures	Each	2	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00		
608-50.96	Remove and Replace Paved Approach (6")	S.Y.	405	\$80.00	\$32,400.00	\$49.50	\$20,047.50	\$45.00	\$18,225.00	\$72.00	\$29,160.00	\$110.00	\$44,550.00		
608-60.94	Remove and Replace Concrete Sidewalk (4" Thick)	S.Y.	26.4	\$75.00	\$1,980.00	\$54.00	\$1,425.60	\$50.00	\$1,320.00	\$64.00	\$1,689.60	\$115.00	\$3,036.00		
608-60.97	Remove and Replace Concrete Sidewalk, Curb Ramp (7" Thick)	S.Y.	46.2	\$125.00	\$5,775.00	\$91.50	\$4,227.30	\$75.00	\$3,465.00	\$130.00	\$6,006.00	\$300.00	\$13,860.00		
608-60.98	Truncated Domes for Curb Ramps (New Construction)	S.F.	48	\$30.00	\$1,440.00	\$21.00	\$1,008.00	\$20.00	\$960.00	\$30.00	\$1,440.00	\$20.00	\$960.00		
609-10.93	Remove and Replace Curb and Gutter (Various Widths), Vertical/Mountable	L.F.	3438	\$25.00	\$85,950.00	\$29.05	\$99,873.90	\$34.00	\$116,892.00	\$36.00	\$123,768.00	\$31.50	\$108,297.00		
611-50.30	Heavy Stone Revetment	S.Y.	100	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$75.00	\$7,500.00	\$75.00	\$7,500.00	\$60.00	\$6,000.00	\$44.00	\$4,400.00		
612-30.10	Standard Traffic Control Devices	L.S.	1	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00		
619-00.00	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$90,391.50	\$90,391.50	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$78,000.00	\$78,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$46,000.00		
726-23.15	15" Class III Reinforced Concrete Pipe Culvert (Gasket Type)	L.F.	16	\$100.00	\$1,600.00	\$86.50	\$1,384.00	\$80.00	\$1,280.00	\$300.00	\$4,800.00	\$130.00	\$2,080.00		
732-00.15	15" Flared End Section	Each	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$990.00	\$990.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$750.00	\$750.00		
803-20.00	Strip Sodding	S.Y.	1100	\$12.00	\$13,200.00	\$14.90	\$16,390.00	\$1.00	\$1,100.00	\$15.00	\$16,500.00	\$19.00	\$20,900.00		
806-20.11	Turf Reinforcement Mat (TRM)	S.Y.	200	\$12.00	\$2,400.00	\$6.50	\$1,300.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$6.50	\$1,300.00	\$9.00	\$1,800.00		
806-45.00	Inlet Protection	L.S.	1	\$2,425.00	\$2,425.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00		
<b>SUBTOTAL ROADWAY ITEMS</b>					<b>\$1,280,000.00</b>		<b>\$999,000.00</b>		<b>\$1,016,047.14</b>		<b>\$1,163,321.50</b>		<b>\$1,226,948.10</b>		<b>\$</b>
<b>STRUCTURAL ITEMS</b>															
206-40.10	Temporary Earth Retention System	L.S.	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00		
<b>SUBTOTAL STRUCTURAL ITEMS</b>					<b>\$50,000.00</b>		<b>\$5,500.00</b>		<b>\$1.00</b>		<b>\$1.00</b>		<b>\$21,000.00</b>		<b>\$</b>
<b>PROJECT TOTALS</b>					<b>\$1,330,000.00</b>		<b>\$1,004,500.00</b>		<b>\$1,016,048.14</b>		<b>\$1,163,322.50</b>		<b>\$1,247,948.10</b>		<b>\$</b>